
 

Student Organization  Advisor(s)  Ph. #  Email Address  

AC/DC Club (TECH) Efrain Garza 
Oscar Martinez 

(956) 331-3117 
(956) 872-6171 

egarza58@southtexascollege.edu 
omarti30@soutthexascollege.edu 

American Institute of Architecture 
Students Club (TECH) 

Mario Serna  
Jesus Amaya 

 (956) 872-2748 
(956) 872-2768 

mserna3@southtexascollege.edu 
jamaya22@southtexascollege.edu 

Art Collective at STC (PCN) Melissa Terry 
Alexis Ramos 

(956) 872-8385 
(956) 217-9052 

mseifert@southtexascollege.edu 
aramos28@southtexascollege.edu 

Ascender Club (PCN) Dr.  Angelica P. Cerda 
Dr. Juan Ramirez 

(956) 872-1967 
(956) 872-2238 

apcerda@southtexascollege.edu 
jrramirez@southtexascollege.edu 

Ascender Club (STARR) Dr. Anna B. Alaniz (956) 488-5869 abalaniz@southtexascollege.edu 

Biology Club (PCN) 
Dr. Mehrzad Mahmoudian-Geller (956) 872-6460 mmahmoud@southtexascollege.edu 

Biology Club (STARR) 
Kevin Kelly 
Ruben Garces 

(956) 488-5875 
(956) 488-5812 

kkelly_3139@southtexascollege.edu 
rgarces12@southtexascollege.edu 

Chemistry Club (PCN) 
Daniel Martinez 
Dr. Ludivina Avila 

(956) 872-2142 
(9560 872-3511 

dmartin@southtexascollege.edu 
aludy@southexascollege.edu 

Child Care & Development Club 
(PCN) 

Ana Y. Castillo 
Helen Meave 

(956) 872-2027 
(956) 872-2204 

acastil5@southtexascollege.edu 
hmeave_2266@southtexascollege.edu 

Computer Science Club (PCN) 
Nicholas Hinojosa 
Nicolas Gutierrez 

(956) 872-3445 
(956) 872-3442 

nhinojosa@southtexascollege.edu 
ngutierrez@southtexascollege.edu 

Construction Supervision Club (TECH) 
Israel Medrano 
Erasmo Luna 

(956) 872-6262 
(956) 768-8981 

Imedrano_0155@southtexascollege.edu 
eluna53@southtexascollege.edu 

Criminal Justice Club (PCN) 
Richard Huber (956) 872-2019 rhuber@southtexascollege.edu 

Criminal Justice Club (STARR) 
Oscar Garza (956) 488-5861 ogarza_0600@southtexascollege.edu 

Dig It! Archaeology & Excavation 
Club (PCN) 

Omar Fonseca 
Dr. Rolando Longoria II 

(956) 792-8343 
(956) 872-5400 

ofonsec1@southtexascollege.edu 
rlongo14@southtexascollege.edu 

Disc Golf Club (PCN) 
Robert Jacob Hinojosa (956) 872-3527 rhinoj30@southtexascollege.edu 

Emergency Medical Technology 
Club – EMT / EMS Club (NAHC) 

Janelle Billings (956) 872-3168 billings@southtexascollege.edu 

Ethic Bowl at South Texas College 
(PCN) 

Dr. Brittany Leckey 
Jenny Chamberlain 

(956)872-5528 
(956) 973-7642 

bleckey@southtexascollege.edu 
jlchamberlain@southtexascollege.edu 

Film Fanatics Club (PCN) 
Carlos Rodriguez (956) 872-3633 crrodrig@soutthexascolllege.edu 

FINTECH Mission Collegiate 
Chapter (PCN) 

Bradley Altemeyer (956) 872-2196 bradleya@southtexascollege.edu 

Girls Discovering Math Club (STARR) 

Rosa E. Gutierrez 
Lazaro Costilla 

(956) 488-5848 
(956) 488-0418 

rgutierr@southtexascollege.edu 
lgarc236@southtexascollege.edu 
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Hand In Hand Interpreter Club (PCN) 

Jovonne Delgado (956) 872-2015 jovonned@southtexascollege.edu 

Human Resources Club (PCN) 

Sandra Charles – Garza 
Ricardo Olivares 
 

(956) 447-6648 
(956) 872-5627 

scharles_9464@southtexascollege.edu 
rolivare@southtexascollege.edu 

HVAC Club (TECH) 

Eliseo Garza  
Rick Ybarra 

(956) 872-6153 
(956) 872-6162 

garza83@southtexascollege.edu 
rybarra@southtexascollege.edu 

International Student Organization 
at STC (PCN) 

Elibariki Nguma 
Sofia San Miguel de Gonzalez 

(956) 872-2515 
(956) 872-6444 

bariki@southtexascollege.edu 
ssanmig1@southtexascollege.edu 

Jag Boxing Club (PCN Plaza) 
Rene Avendano (956) 872-2309 ravendano_0966@southtexascollege.edu 

Jaggies for the Community (PCN) 
Walaa Shaath (956) 872-2653 wshaath@southtexascollege.edu 

Jiu Jitsu Club (PCN Plaza) 
Armando Lopez (956) 872-2063 alopez@southtexascollege.edu 

Kappa Beta Delta (PCN) 
Ruby Campuzano 
Lyudmyla Dickinson 

(956) 447-6698 
(956) 872-5677 

rcampuzano_5742@southtexascollege.edu 
lvdickinson@southtexascollege.edu 

Kinesiology Club (PCN PLAZA) 
Roberto Martinez  
Edward Hernandez II 

(956) 872-3638 
(956) 872-3838 

rmartinez_0354@southtexascollege.edu 
eherna65@southtexascollege.edu 

Kingfish Flag Football Club (PCN) 
Randy Ginez (956) 872-3531 ramador2@southtexascollege.edu 

Medical Assistant Technology Club 
- MAT (NAHC) 

Dr. Abigail Rodriguez 
Melissa Mata 

(956) 872-3002 
(956) 872-3159 

aarod@southtexascollege.edu 
mcmata@southtexascollege.edu 

Music Club (STARR) 
Mayra P. Garcia 
Luis Saldana 

(956) 488-5852 
(956) 716-4765 

mgarcia_3894@southtexascollege.edu 
lsaldan9@southtexascollege.edu 

Phi Theta Kappa Honor Society (PCN) 
Dr. Celina Casas 
Celina Jorge 

(956) 872-3041 
(956) 872-3634 

ccasas@southtexascollege.edu 
cjorge@southtexascollege.edu 

Political Science Club (PCN)  
Dr. Ayo Ogundele 
Adan contreras 

(956) 872-2551 
(956) 872-5631 

aogundele@southtexascollege.edu 
acontr33@southtexascollege.edu 

Pre-Pharmacy Club (PCN) 
Daniel Martinez  (956) 872-2142 dmartin@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Psychology Club (MV) 
Blake Armstrong 
Peter Cantu 

(956) 447-6658 
(956) 447-1222 

blakea1@southtexascollege.edu 
pcantu@southtexascollege.edu 

Psychology Club (PCN) 
Carlos Rodriguez (956) 872-3633 crrodrig@southtexascollege.edu 

Psychology Club (STARR) 
Wilfrido Eli Sarabia 
Alexandro Sarabia 

(956) 488-5898 
(956) 716-4735 

wesarabi@southtexascollege.edu 
asarabia1@southtexascollege.edu 

Respiratory Club (NAHC) 
Gabriel Pena 
Anita Respondek 

(956) 872-3021 
(956) 872-3087 

gpena141@southtexascollege.edu 
arespon1@southtexascollege.edu 

Sigma Kappa Delta (PCN) 
Dr. Rebecca Millan 
Dr. Brett Millan 

(956) 872-6705 
(956) 872-7263 

rmillan@southtexascollege.edu 
bmillan@southtexascollege.edu 

Social Work Club (MV) 
Noel Ysasi (956) 447-1221 naysasi@southtexascollege.edu 

Sociology Club (MV) 
Holly Pottle 
Chris Richardson 

(956) 447-1214 
(956) 429-8602 

hpottle@southtexascollege.edu 
crichardson4@southtexascollege.edu 

South Texas Percussion Club (PCN) 
Ron F. Schermerhorn III (956) 872-1697 rscherm1@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Ambassadors (PCN) 
Cristobal Benavides 
Guadalupe L. Moreno 

(956) 872-2284 
(956) 872-2210 

cbenavid@southtexascollege.edu 
gmoren15@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Government Association -
SGA 

Chantal Lopez (PCN) 
Robert Alaniz (TECH) 
Carolina Miranda (NAHC) 

Ricardo Martinez (MV) 

Andres Tello (STARR) 

(956) 872-3531 
(956) 872-6192 
(956) 872-3149 
(956) 447-1208 
(956) 872-5887 

ramador2@southtexascollege.edu 
ralani42@southtexascollege.edu 
cmirand3@southtexascollege.edu 
rmartinez_1321@southtexascollege.edu 
atello_7760@southtexascollege.edu 
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Student Occupational Therapy 
Association Club – SOTA 2026 (NAHC) 

Dr. Celina Casas 
Dr. Lizett Guevara-Garza 

(956) 872-3041 
(956) 872-3150 

ccasas@southtexascollege.edu 
lguevara_1402@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Occupational Therapy 
Association Club - SOTA 2025 (NAHC) 

Lizett M. Guevara – Garcia 
Celina Casas 

(956) 872-3150 
(956) 872-3041 

lguevara_1402@southtexascollege.edu 
ccasas@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Physical Therapy 
Association 2026- SPTA 2026 (NAHC) 

Sharlene Polvado (956) 872-3016 spolvado@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Physical Therapy 
Association 2025 - SPTA 2025 (NAHC) 

Sharlene Polvado 
Diana Hernandez 

(956) 872-3016 
(956) 872-3152 

spolvado@southtexascollege.edu 
dianah@southtexascollege.edu 

Student Veterans of America (PCN) 
Javier Cardenas 
Lorena Martinez 

(956) 872-3624 
(956) 872-2629 

jcarde39@southtexascollege.edu 
lmart206@southtexascollege.edu 

Tabletop Jaguars (PCN) 
Jason Chapa (956) 872-5612 jjchapa@southtexascollege.edu 

The COMM Club (PCN) 
Michelle Mendoza 
Angela Sarmiento 

(956) 872-2567 
(956) 872-2520 

mmendoza_1615@southtexascollege.edu 
asarmie1@southtexascollege.edu 

The Ionizers (NAHC) 
Crystal Bird 
Cristina Alvarez 

(956) 872-3101 
(956) 872-3195 

cbird@southtexascollege.edu 
ccantu_6816@southtexascollege.edu 

The Page Turner’s Club (MV) 
Esmeralda Macias 
Jesus Reyna 

(956) 973-1039 
(956) 447-1281 

ermacias1@southtexascollege.edu 
jreyna_4342@southtexascollege.edu 

WILD Club (PCN) 
Thomas Fuschetto (956) 872-3487 tomf@southtexascollege.edu 

   Rev: 3/25/25 

mailto:ccasas@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:lguevara_1402@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:lguevara_1402@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:ccasas@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:spolvado@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:spolvado@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:jcarde39@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:lmart206@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:jjchapa@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:mmendoza_1615@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:asarmie1@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:cbird@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:ccantu_6816@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:ermacias1@southtexascollege.edu
mailto:tomf@southtexascollege.edu

